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OEM Reference

BMW 34211166129
BMW 34216864046
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OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
MAGNETI MARELLI
REMSA
REMSA
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
sbs

ATE

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
BENDIX
PAGID

JURID

JURID

JURID

JURID

QH Benelux
REMSA
REMSA
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR

Brake ENGINEERING
BLUE PRINT
COMLINE

LPR

BORG & BECK
INTERBRAKE
BENDIX Braking
DELPHI
DELPHI
JURATEK
FERODO

0986479005
0986479005
09935210
09935210
106676E
1240177
1240177
150341120
150341100
1815201579
24012401771
24807
24807
521057
54232
562437J
562437J
562437JC1
562437JC1
58165
685210
685210
8DD355110041
8DD355110041
92123200
92123200
92123203
92123203
956269
ADB1143105
ADC1765V
B2015V
BBD5768S
BD6269
BDS2231
BG9789
BG9789
BMW130
DDF1247
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